Sports clubs and Societies 23/24

Miss Hunt
Mr Wandless

Mrs Key
Mr Miller
Mr Bentley

Mr Gillespie
Mr Birminhgam

Miss Blake

Mr Graham
Miss Eglin
Mr Arthur
Mr Medhurst

Mr Rodgers
Mr Rodgers
Mrs Austin
Miss Hanks

Miss Eglin

Mr Whybro
Mr Whybro
Mr Medhurst

Miss Palmer

Miss Palmer
Mr Jones
Mrs Jordan

Miss Eglin
Miss Billington

Mr Ahmed
Mr Rodgers
Mr Bentley

Mr Whybro
Mr Whybro

Name of Club
Maths Sparx Session
Lego Club

Fitness Fever
Year 10 and 11 Basketball
Year 7 Boys Football

Volleyball
Martial Arts

Running Club

Dance Club

Senior Choir

Year 9 Basketball
Year 10 Boys Football

Year 7 Badminton
Year 8 Badminton
Netball year 10 and 11
Girls Rugby

Orchestra

Year 9 boys -Rugby
Athletics
Football year 11 Boys

Year 7 Netball
Year 8 and 9 Netball

Fitness Fever
KS4 Drama Club

Choir
KS3 Art Club

Code Club (KS4)
Basket Ball Year 7 and 8
Football year 9

Year 9 and 10 Badminton

Year 11 Badminton

Students eligible
All Years
Year 7 and 8

Year 8,9, 10 and 11

Year 10 and 11
Year 7

All Years
All Years

All Years

All Years

Year9, 10 and 11
Year 9

Year 10

Year 7

Year 8

Year 10 and 11
All Years

All Years

Year 9
All Years
Year 11

Year 7
Year 8 and 9

Year 8.9 and 10

Year9, 10 and 11

All Years
Year 7 and 8

Year 9, 10 and 11
Year 7 and 8
Year 9

Year 9 and 10
Year 11

Friday
Friday

Friday
Friday
Friday

Friday
Friday

Friday

Friday

Monday
Monday
Monday

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday

1.10-1.50pm

1.10-1.50pm
3.30-
4.30pm

1.10-1.50pm

1.10-1.50pm
3.30-
4.30pm

3.20-4.45pm
3.20-
4.15pm
3.30-
4.30pm

1.10-1.50pm
1.10-1.50pm

1.10-1.50pm
3.30-
4.15pm

4.15-5.00pm
3.20-5.00pm

3.20-5.00pm
3.30-
4.30pm
3.20-
4.45pm

1.10-1.50pm

1.10-1.50pm
3.30-
4.15pm

4.15-5.00pm
3.20-
4.30pm
3.30-
4.30pm
3.30-
4.30pm

1.10-1.50pm
3.30-
4.30pm
1.10-1.50pm
1.10-1.50pm
3.30-
4.15pm

4.15-5.00pm



Miss Jones
Mr Medhurst
Mr Jones

Mr Arthur
Miss Spreadbury

Mr Ahmed
Mrs Jordan
Miss Eglin

Mr Jones
Mr Whybro
Mr Miller
Mr Miller

Miss Palmer
Miss Palmer
Mr Whybro
Mr Arthur

Girls Football
Year 8 Rughby
Year 10 Rugby

Fitness Fever
Study Space

Code Club (KS3)
KS3 Drama Club
Soul Band

Fitness Fever

Badminton Year10 and 11
Year 8 Football Boys
Basketball Year 10 and 11

Table Tennis

Table Tennis
Hockey - All years
Rugby Year 11 Boys

All Years
Year 8
Year 10

Year 9 and 11
Year 7

Year 7 and 8
Year 7 and 8
All Years

Year 8,9, 10 and 11
Year 10 and 11
Year 8 and 9

Year 10 and 11

Year 7 and 8
Year 9,10 and 11
All Years

Year 11

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday and Thursday

Wedensday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

3.20-
4.45pm

3.20-4.45pm

3.20-4.45pm
3.30-
4.15pm

1.10-1.50pm
3.30-
4.30pm
3.30-
4.30pm
3.30-
4.30pm
3.30-
4.30pm

1.10-1.50pm
1.10-1.50pm

3.20-4.45pm
3.20-
4.15pm

4.15-5.00pm
3.20-4.45pm
3.20-4.45pm



