Sports clubs and Societies 23/24

Name	Name of Club	Students eligible	Day	Time
Miss Hunt	Maths Sparx Session	All Years	Friday	1.10-1.50pm
Mr Wandless	Lego Club	Year 7 and 8	Friday	1.10-1.50pm
Mrs Key	Fitness Fever	Year 8,9, 10 and 11	Friday	3.30- 4.30pm
Mr Miller	Year 10 and 11 Basketball	Year 10 and 11	Friday	1.10-1.50pm
Mr Bentley	Year 7 Boys Football	Year 7	Friday	1.10-1.50pm
Mr Gillespie	Volleyball	All Years	Friday	3.30- 4.30pm
Mr Birminhgam	Martial Arts	All Years	Friday	3.20-4.45pm
Miss Blake	Running Club	All Years	Friday	3.20- 4.15pm
Mr Graham	Dance Club	All Years	Friday	3.30- 4.30pm
Miss Eglin	Senior Choir	Year 9, 10 and 11	Monday	1.10-1.50pm
Mr Arthur	Year 9 Basketball	Year 9	Monday	1.10-1.50pm
Mr Medhurst	Year 10 Boys Football	Year 10	Monday	1.10-1.50pm
Mr Rodgers	Year 7 Badminton	Year 7	Monday	3.30- 4.15pm
Mr Rodgers	Year 8 Badminton	Year 8	Monday	4.15-5.00pm
Mrs Austin	Netball year 10 and 11	Year 10 and 11	Monday	3.20-5.00pm
Miss Hanks	Girls Rugby	All Years	Monday	3.20-5.00pm
Miss Eglin	Orchestra	All Years	Thursday	3.30- 4.30pm
Mr Whybro	Year 9 boys -Rugby	Year 9	Thursday	3.20- 4.45pm
Mr Whybro	Athletics	All Years	Thursday	1.10-1.50pm
Mr Medhurst	Football year 11 Boys	Year 11	Thursday	1.10-1.50pm
Miss Palmer	Year 7 Netball	Year 7	Thursday	3.30- 4.15pm
Miss Palmer	Year 8 and 9 Netball	Year 8 and 9	Thursday	4.15-5.00pm
Mr Jones	Fitness Fever	Year 8.9 and 10	Thursday	3.20- 4.30pm
Mrs Jordan	KS4 Drama Club	Year 9, 10 and 11	Tuesday	3.30- 4.30pm
			·	3.30-
Miss Eglin	Choir	All Years	Tuesday	4.30pm
Miss Billington	KS3 Art Club	Year 7 and 8	Tuesday	1.10-1.50pm
Mr Ahmed	Code Club (KS4)	Year 9, 10 and 11	Tuesday	3.30- 4.30pm
Mr Rodgers	Basket Ball Year 7 and 8	Year 7 and 8	Tuesday	1.10-1.50pm
Mr Bentley	Football year 9	Year 9	Tuesday	1.10-1.50pm
Mr Whybro	Year 9 and 10 Badminton	Year 9 and 10	Tuesday	3.30- 4.15pm
Mr Whybro	Year 11 Badminton	Year 11	Tuesday	4.15-5.00pm

	C: 1 5 .1 II	Allay	- .	3.20-
Miss Jones	Girls Football	All Years	Tuesday	4.45pm
Mr Medhurst	Year 8 Rugby	Year 8	Tuesday	3.20-4.45p
Mr Jones	Year 10 Rugby	Year 10	Tuesday	3.20-4.45p
				3.30-
Mr Arthur	Fitness Fever	Year 9 and 11	Tuesday	4.15pm
Miss Spreadbury	Study Space	Year 7	Tuesday and Thursday	1.10-1.50p
				3.30-
Mr Ahmed	Code Club (KS3)	Year 7 and 8	Wedensday	4.30pm
				3.30-
Mrs Jordan	KS3 Drama Club	Year 7 and 8	Wednesday	4.30pm
				3.30-
Miss Eglin	Soul Band	All Years	Wednesday	4.30pm
Mr Jones	Fitness Fever	Voor 9.0. 10 and 11	Madaaday	3.30-
		Year 8,9, 10 and 11	Wednesday	4.30pm
Mr Whybro	Badminton Year10 and 11	Year 10 and 11	Wednesday	1.10-1.50p
Mr Miller	Year 8 Football Boys	Year 8 and 9	Wednesday	1.10-1.50ր
Mr Miller	Basketball Year 10 and 11	Year 10 and 11	Wednesday	3.20-4.45p
				3.20-
Miss Palmer	Table Tennis	Year 7 and 8	Wednesday	4.15pm
Miss Palmer	Table Tennis	Year 9,10 and 11	Wednesday	4.15-5.00p
Mr Whybro	Hockey - All years	All Years	Wednesday	3.20-4.45p
Mr Arthur	Rugby Year 11 Boys	Year 11	Wednesday	3.20-4.45p